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                                **** Girls' 8th Grade 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ========================= ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 2530  Allison Anibas             8  Holmen Middle School             14:04.2  7:03 
      2    2 2556  Claire Wagoner             8  Holmen Middle School             14:06.2  7:04 
      3      9952  Nora Johnson               8  West Salem Middle School         15:10.4  7:36 
      4    3 2550  Violet Schloegel           8  Holmen Middle School             15:48.9  7:55 
      5      9921  Teagan Bailey              8  Tomah Middle School              15:49.0  7:55 
      6      9923  Olivia Conzemius           8  Tomah Middle School              15:50.9  7:56 
      7    4 2532  Laney Brandl               8  Holmen Middle School             16:02.1  8:02 
      8      9945  Taylor Buisman             8  West Salem Middle School         16:05.1  8:03 
      9    5 2534  Reese Gamoke               8  Holmen Middle School             16:10.8  8:06 
     10    6 2657  Madelyn Davidheiser        8  Onalaska Middle School           16:13.5  8:07 
     11    7 2666  Lorraine Marinier          8  Onalaska Middle School           16:20.2  8:11 
     12    8 2531  Gwen Bowe                  8  Holmen Middle School             16:26.2  8:14 
     13      2629  Violet Oldernburg          8  Longfellow Middle School         16:26.8  8:14 
     14      2598  Elin Miles                 8  Logan Middle School              16:46.3  8:24 
     15    9 2664  lana kromke                8  Onalaska Middle School           16:53.9  8:27 
     16      2596  Daphne Jesperson           8  Logan Middle School              17:01.0  8:31 
     17      2516  Claire Vandenlangdenberg   8  Aquinas                          17:24.7  8:43 
     18      9967  Sofia Whitacre             8  West Salem Middle School         17:48.6  8:55 
     19   10 2709  Sierra Brantner            8  Sparta                           17:49.0  8:55 
     20   11 2667  Phoebe Miranda             8  Onalaska Middle School           18:23.8  9:12 
     21   12 2715  BRIANNA PAHUAMBA           7  Sparta                           19:11.2  9:36 
     22   13 2712  Elizabeth Meyer            8  Sparta                           19:12.6  9:37 
     23   14 2714  Sydney Muller              8  Sparta                           19:19.2  9:40 
     24   15 2711  Raven Lopez                8  Sparta                           19:24.2  9:43 
     25   16 2552  Lindsay Stephanyy          8  Holmen Middle School             19:33.1  9:47 
     26      2623  Sophia Lawrence            8  Longfellow Middle School         19:51.9  9:56 
     27      2553  Tessa Theisen              8  Holmen Middle School             20:01.5 10:01 
     28   17 2669  Sydney Schoen              8  Onalaska Middle School           20:10.9 10:06 
     29      2538  Riley Inglett              8  Holmen Middle School             20:44.0 10:22 
     30      9983  Harper Davey               8  Westby                           20:54.9 10:28 
     31      2624  Lexie Manke                8  Longfellow Middle School         20:59.4 10:30 
     32      2515  Amelia Schultz             8  Aquinas                          21:11.8 10:36 
     33      9987  Gracie Reynolds            8  Westby                           21:23.0 10:42 
     34      2627  Morgan Neuman              8  Longfellow Middle School         21:45.7 10:53 
     35   18 2661  Olivia Good-Olbrys         8  Onalaska Middle School           22:35.9 11:18 
     9/19/2024  6:07PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                 West Salem Middle School Meet
                                    West Salem High School
                                     West Salem, Wisconsin
                                      September 19, 2024
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                             **** Girls' 8th Grade Team Score ****
                                        

    1.    15  Holmen Middle School                    (15:14.5  76:12.2 2:06.6)
  ====================================================
    1      1  Allison Anibas             8 14:04.2
    2      2  Claire Wagoner             8 14:06.2
    3      3  Violet Schloegel           8 15:48.9
    4      4  Laney Brandl               8 16:02.1
    5      5  Reese Gamoke               8 16:10.8
    6   (  8) Gwen Bowe                  8 16:26.2
    7   ( 16) Lindsay Stephanyy          8 19:33.1

    2.    50  Onalaska Middle School                  (17:36.5  88:02.3 3:57.4)
  ====================================================
    1      6  Madelyn Davidheiser        8 16:13.5
    2      7  Lorraine Marinier          8 16:20.2
    3      9  lana kromke                8 16:53.9
    4     11  Phoebe Miranda             8 18:23.8
    5     17  Sydney Schoen              8 20:10.9
    6   ( 18) Olivia Good-Olbrys         8 22:35.9

    3.    64  Sparta                                  (18:59.3  94:56.2 1:35.2)
  ====================================================
    1     10  Sierra Brantner            8 17:49.0
    2     12  BRIANNA PAHUAMBA           7 19:11.2
    3     13  Elizabeth Meyer            8 19:12.6
    4     14  Sydney Muller              8 19:19.2
    5     15  Raven Lopez                8 19:24.2


